Project Name : FLOAT BATH CCTV SYSTEM / Pinhole Lenz Type
No. Description Specification Q'ty Unit Remark
1 LENS TUBE  HIGH TECH ZOOM PINHOLE LENS 1 SET
LEFT & RIGHT ANGLE DIAGONAL 120 DEG
MARSHALL, V-ZPL-12
4-20mm ZOOM
1/2" or 1/3" CCD with CS MOUNT
ANGLE : 25-120 DEG / 20-90 DEG

V-LPL5 4.65” 4.4mm f5.0 81° 1/3” CCD CS
* V-PL28CS World’s Fastest Pinhole Lens!
  Specifications - High Resolution, Low Light Pinhole Lenses
Part No  V-PL28CS  V-PL35C V-PL35CS  V-PL45CS V-PL60CS
Focal Length 2.8mm 3.5mm 3.5mm 4.5mm 6.0mm
Aperture f1.0   f1.4   f1.4 f1.8 f1.8
Angular *(H) 98° 85° 85° 71° 56°
Field *(V) 81° 69° 69° 56° 44°
of View *(D) 110° 88° 88° 83° 67°
Dimensions 30 x 100mm 28 x 104mm 28 x 109mm 20 x 97mm 18 x 79mm
Mount CS C CS CS CS
Pinhole Size  3mm 3mm 3mm 2.5mm 3mm
Cone Depth 13mm 13mm 13mm 9.5mm 11mm
  Specifications - Long Focus Pinhole Lenses
Part No Focal Length f-stop Format Mount Field of View (HxVxD) Nose Pinhole ø Cone D O.D x L
V-PL150C 150mm  f20-C 2/3”CCD C 3.25° x 2.45° x 4.10° 0.4”ø 0.1” 1.57” 0.98” x 8.0”
V-PL200C 200mm  f20-C 2/3”CCD C 2.50° x 1.78° x 3.20° 0.4”ø 0.1” 1.95” 0.98” x 10.81”
V-PL300C 300mm f30-C 2/3”CCD C 1.68° x 1.25° x 2.30° 0.52”ø 0.17” 2.50” 0.98” x 14.81”
Pinhole
C mount
Length
O.D.
Cone Depth
(Cone D)
Nose
Marshall Electronics4 5
Wide Angle and Long Focal Length Pinhole Lenses
These lenses are the latest generation pinhole CCTV lens technology. They provide high
resolution and high fidelity images with very little distortion. They can see an entire room through a hole
less than 0.15 inch. These lenses are designed to work with 1/3”, 1/4”, and 1/5” format CCD cameras.
Most of these pinhole lenses work with either 12mm or CS-Mount to accommodate miniature and standard
CCTV applications. Focal lengths range from 2.5mm to 70mm for any covert surveillance application.
  Specifications - Wide Angle & Long Focal Length Pinhole Lenses
Part No. Focal Length Aperture Angular *(H) Field *(V) of View *(D) Dimensions Mount
V-PL26-CS  2.6mm f 2.8 85° 69° 98° 15 x 100mm CS
V-PL26CS-R  2.6mm f 2.8 85° 69° 98° 58 x 77.3mm CS
*Angle of view reflects 1/3” chip. For 1/4” chip, multiply values by 0.75
2.5mm - V-PL25CS-12
V-PL26-CS / V-PL26-CS-R
6.0mm - V-PL60CS-12 10mm - V-PL100CS-12
  Specifications - Wide Angle & Long Focal Length Pinhole Lenses
Part No. V-PL25CS-12 V-PL60CS-12 V-PL100CS-12 V-PL150CS-12 V-PL300CS-12 V-PL450CS-22 V-PL700CS-22
Focal Length 2.5mm 6.0mm 10mm 15mm 30mm 45mm 70mm
Aperture f 2.8 f 4.0 f 4.0 f 5.6 f 11 f 8.0 f 12
Angular *(H) 88° 44° 27° 18° 9° 6° 4°
Field *(V) 71° 33° 20° 14° 7° 5° 3°
of View *(D) 100° 53° 33° 22° 11° 7.6° 5°
Dimensions 13 × 46.5mm 12 × 18.5mm 12 × 21.5mm 12 × 25.5mm 12 × 38.5mm 22 × 56mm 22 × 78.5mm
Mount CS or 12mm CS or 12mm CS or 12mm CS or 12mm CS or 12mm CS only CS only
*Angle of view reflects 1/3” chip. For 1/4” chip, multiply values by 0.75
15mm - V-PL150CS-12 30mm - V-PL300CS-12 45mm - V-PL450CS-22 70mm - V-PL700CS-22
Amazing technology
right angle pinhole lens
V-PL26-CS-R
Long barrel